Date: 11.10.2022
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY ate
GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER Project: Splash!
Page 1 of 2 Location: Charles Young Park
To (Contractor): Contract No. 192-2021
Gresham Smith Original Contract Amt. $166,400.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous
Change Orders 9151600100
Percent Change - Previous o
Change Orders 95580
Total Contract Amount Prior to this
Change Order #152:000.00
Change Order No. 2
You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;
Current Change Order
Item Description of o.:m:oom.ncmaamw_ unit prices, change Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price
No. in completion date, etc.
1|Added design services for mechanical room $12,300.00

Total decrease $0.00

Total increase $12,300.00

Net Amount of this Change Order $12,300.00

New Contract Amount Including this Change

Order $194,300.00

Percent Change - This Change Order 6.33%

Percent Change - All Change Orders 16.77%

The time provided for the completign in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

Recommended by \\\\wﬂu\m\ '

(Proj. Engr.) Date

/). 1020272

O W
Accepted by %@%lﬂ_ B

Louis R. Johnson, PLA

(Contractor) Date 11/10/22

Approved by

Approved by

u\.\,_\iw A

“
4

Approved by

(Director) Date ] (./©0. 20ZL_
(Commissioner) Date /777 21

(Mayor or CAO) Date %




sjeq 10Aep
GBI i r

V/N :8jep uona|dwod Jo.Iu0D Uo Joay]

V/N :S}S02 @dueuajulew pue uoljeiado uo joay]
ON  S3A  (Popusjxa aq salljod ay) [im ‘,SaA, H
ON X S®A  ¢obeianoo aoueinsui Jo Jusixa Jo uonelidxa joaye abueyd siy; [IM

AessaoaN JON X SO9A ¢ paulelqo uaaq Ajains JO Juasuod seH

V/N :si0joenu09 awud Jayjo uo abueys siy} jo 10943

‘uejdxa ‘ soA, 4

ON X SOA  ¢Jooloud ay) jo azis [eoisAyd ay) Ja)e abueyo pasodoud Jjipn

ON X SeA ¢.piq ajeuls)e ue abueyod pasodolid s|

ubisap papuswe
Kyajes wool jesjueyoaw ssalppe 0} sadiAas ubisep pappe :abueyo Joj AlisseoaN

¢ ¥3AYH0 IONVHO

120c-¢6l "ON LOVHINOD|  3oNVYHO ¥O4 NOILLVIIdILSNr

sed bunoA sepeyd Je yse|ds :1O3royd

Z o Z abed




